PRODUCT CARD
ETL

Pigtail fiber optic SC/APC |
Singlemode | 9/125 | G652D | Tm

Product code: 54109

il fiber optic singlemode
Connectors: SC/APC
Standard: G652D

Diameter cable: 0.9 mm

Cable length: 1 m

Technical data

Type connectors SC/APC
Type pigtail Singlemode
Standard fiber G652D
Fiber core diameter 9/125 m
Sheath LSZH
Diameter cable 0.9 mm
Insertion loss <0.3dB
Return loss >60 dB
Cable length Tm

Colour White
Additional informatior Easy installation and handling on high speed fiber optical transmission networks.

LSZH - Outside fireproof cable sheath, which the fire does not emit harmful gases.

The product individually tested
Package Polybag

Gross weight 0,006 kg
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